111 Civic Drive

Clty of Hercules Hercules, CA 94547

Legislation Details

File #: 18-406 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 11/30/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/11/2018 Final action:

Title: Contract Amendment with Management Partners for Financial Management Services in an Additional

Amount of $50,000 for a Total Not to Exceed Amount of $100,000
Recommnedation: Adopt a Resolution Approving Professional Services Agreement Amendment #1
with Management Partners for Financial Management Services in an amount not to exceed $100,000.

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment to Management Partners Contract SR 12112018, 2. Attach 1 Resoultion Management
Partners Amendment 1, 3. Attach 2 - Management Partners Contract Amend 1, 4. Attach 3 -
Management Partners Agreement 18-055

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Printed on 5/12/2024

powered by Legistar™

City of Hercules Page 1 of 1


http://www.legistar.com/

